PHILIPP Spherical head double-headed anchor
Data sheet
V
B
3-
T-
03
6-

[kN]
L
[mm]
Øds
[mm]
Ød1
[mm]
Ød2
[mm]
s
[mm]
Da
[mm]
Weight
[kg/100 pcs.]
81-013-040MA KK 1.3 13.0 40 10 18 25 10 60   60.0
81-013-050MA KK 1.3 13.0 50 10 18 25 10 60   70.0
81-013-065MA KK 1.3 13.0 65 10 18 25 10 60   80.0
81-013-085MA KK 1.3 13.0 85 10 18 25 10 60   80.0
81-025-065MA KK 2.5 25.0 65 14 25 35 11 74 130.0
81-025-085MA KK 2.5 25.0 85 14 25 35 11 74 160.0
81-025-120MA KK 2.5 25.0 120 14 25 35 11 74 210.0
	Load bearing capacity of steel for axial tension.
Dimensions and load classes
In order to distinguish the different sizes of Spherical head
double-headed anchors a marking with load class and